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Application to the Una Europa One Health Summer School:
“Bridging Disciplines for One Health Solutions”

16-20 June 2025 at Freie Universitat Berlin

Deadline for submitting applications: 16 March 2025

Name:

Private Address:

(Street, City, Country)

Email:

Field of Research:

Department/Unit at

Institution:

Topic of Doctoral Research:

Name of Supervisor/Advisor:

Il am enrolled at an Una Europa partner university. |:|
| am employed at an Una Europa partner university. |:|

My doctoral supervisor /advisor is informed about my

application to the Summer School.

| will attach my academic CV together with this

application form.



Please describe your motivation to participate in the summer school (max. 3000
characters).
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Applications submitted by 16 March 2025 (at the latest) will be processed
locally at each Una Europa university. Please fill out the application form
above and send it together with your CV via email to your local academic
contact for the One Health Summer School:

Freie Universitat Berlin

Prof. Dr. JUrgen Zentek

Juergen.Zentek@fu-berlin.de

Universita di Bologna

Alessandra Scagliarini

alessand.scagliarini@unibo.it

University College Dublin

Thilo Kroll

thilo.kroll@ucd.ie

University of Edinburgh

Ross Fitzgerald

ross.fitzgerald@roslin.ed.ac.uk

Helsingin Yliopisto / Helsingfors Universitet

Topi Tanskanen

topi.tanskanen®@helsinki.fi

Uniwersytet Jagiellonski in Krakow

Malgorzata Bala

malgorzata.l.bala@uj.edu.pl

Universiteit Leiden

Marco Spruit

m.r.spruit@liacs.leidenuniv.nl

KU Leuven

Robbert Boudewijns

robbert.boudewijns@kuleuven.be

Universidad Complutense de Madrid

Javier Pérez Tris

jperez@bio.ucm.es
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Université Paris 1 Panthéon Sorbonne

Annelise Binois-Roman annelise.binois-roman@univ-parisl.fr

Universitat Ziirich /7 University of Zurich

Prof. Dr. Thomas Lutz tomlutz@vetphys.uzh.ch

Further information can be found at the Una Europa website:

https://www.una-europa.eu/opportunities/una-europa-summer-schools
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